1 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
HD NVR4 Premium
KEY FEATURES
Configured for and preloaded with  ACC™ video management software
Natively supports Avigilon Appearance Search technology
Up to 2100 Mbps of total throughput ― simultaneous recording, playback
and live streaming
Highly scalable and flexible capacity options — from 64TB to 157TB of

Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately. Avigilon Appearance Search Capacity Up to 100 cameras requires enterprise edition ACC
Outline Dimensions
Ordering Information
INCHES
MM
HD-NVR4-PRM-2NDPS-AU  Redundant, hot-swappable power supply, for AU
HD-NVR4-PRM-2NDPS-EU  Redundant, hot-swappable power supply, for EU
HD-NVR4-PRM-2NDPS-NA  Redundant, hot-swappable power supply, for NA
HD-NVR4-PRM-2NDPS-UK  Redundant, hot-swappable power supply, for UK
HD-NVR4-SFPPLUS-DA SFP+ 10GbE Twinax Direct Attach Cable 3m
HD-NVR4-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-Short Range Transceiver
HD-NVR4-PRM-xxTB-NA = HD-NVR4-PRM-xxTB-UK = HD-NVR4-PRM-xxTB-EU = HD-NVR4-PRM-xxTB-AU =